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TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS RESIDENCE AIR ALL-SEASON

Product name
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 11
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 12
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 13
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 14
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 15
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 16
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 17
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 18
Residence AIR  

All-Season Size 19

Ref. 9120002268 9120002269 9120002133 9120002134 9120002135 9120002136 9120002137 9120002138 9120002270

Awning width (mm) 5200 5200 5700 5700 6200 6200 6700 6700 7200

Awning depth (mm) 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750

Highest point at front (mm) 2150 2150 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2560

Connection width (mm) 8900 - 9150 9150 - 9400 9400 - 9650 9650 - 9900 9900 - 10150 10150 - 10400 10400 - 10650 10650 - 10900 10900 - 11150

Pack size (L x W x H mm)
990 x 560 x 390 /  

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 390 /  

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 390 /

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 390 / 

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 430 / 

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 430 / 

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 450 / 

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 450 / 

990 x 210 x 330
990 x 560 x 490 /  

990 x 210 x 330

Weight (kg) 35.3 / 13.5 35.8 / 13.5 36.2 / 14.8 36.7 / 14.8 40 / 15.3 40.5 / 15.3 42.8 / 16 43.4 / 16 43.4 / 16.7

Min. weight (kg) 25.0 25.3 25.7 26.2 28.8 29.3 31.3 31.9 32.2

Suitable for

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ All-Season

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • •

SabreLink™ ready • •

Flyscreen panels • •

Zip-out front panels • •

Roll-to-side front panels • •

Zip-out side panels • •

Curtains / Blinds • •

/ Scope of delivery

Draught skirt • •

Pump Gale 12v pump Gale 12v pump

Pegs • •

Storm straps • •

Carry bag • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

All-Season AIR tall annexe 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142 9120002142

Mesh panel set 9120002274 9120002275 9120002144 9120002145 9120002146 9120002147 9120002148 9120002149 9120002276

Continental carpet 9120002286 9120002286 9120002221 9120002221 9120002223 9120002223 9120002225 9120002225 9120002287

Footprint 9120002277 9120002278 9120002151 9120002152 9120002153 9120002154 9120002155 9120002156 9120002279

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Others Verandah Storm Footplate  –  9120002157 Verandah Storm Footplate  –  9120002157

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS RESIDENCE AIR TOUR

Product name
New

Residence AIR Tour Size 11

New

Residence AIR Tour Size 12

New

Residence AIR Tour Size 13

New

Residence AIR Tour Size 14

New

Residence AIR Tour Size 15

New

Residence AIR Tour Size 16

Ref. 9120002312 9120002313 9120002314 9120002315 9120002316 9120002317

Awning width (mm) 5200 5200 5700 5700 6200 6200

Awning depth (mm) 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750

Highest point at front (mm) 2150 2150 2200 2200 2200 2200

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550

Connection width (mm) 8900 - 9150 9150 - 9400 9400 - 9650 9650 - 9900 9900 - 10150 10150 - 10400

Pack size (L x W x H mm)
930 x 540 x 350 /  

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 540 x 350 /  

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 540 x 370 /

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 540 x 370 / 

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 560 x 370 / 

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 560 x 370 / 

930 x 130 x 310

Weight (kg) 29.3 / 8.16 29.8 / 8.16 29.5/8.68 30.1/8.68 33.4/8.92 34/8.92

Min. weight (kg) 19.9 20.36 21 21.52 22.04 22.6

Suitable for

Material Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Tour

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • •

SabreLink™ ready • •

Flyscreen panels • •

Zip-out front panels • •

Roll-to-side front panels • •

Zip-out side panels • •

Curtains / Blinds • •

/ Scope of delivery

Draught skirt • •

Footprint • •

Roof Lining • •

Pump Gale 12v pump Gale 12v pump

Pegs • •

Carry bag • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Tour AIR Tall Annexe 9120002347 9120002347 9120002347 9120002347 9120002347 9120002347

Mesh panel set 9120002274 9120002275 9120002144 9120002145 9120002146 9120002147

Continental carpet 9120002286 9120002286 9120002221 9120002221 9120002223 9120002223

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Verandah Storm Footplate 9120002157 9120002157 9120002157 9120002157 9120002157 9120002157

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS ACE AIR ALL-SEASON ACE AIR PRO CLUB AIR ALL-SEASON

Product name Ace AIR All-Season 400 S Ace AIR All-Season 500 S Ace AIR Pro 500 S Club AIR All-Season 330 S Club AIR All-Season 330 M Club AIR All-Season 390 S Club AIR All-Season 390 M Club AIR All-Season 390 L

Ref. 9120001964 9120001965 9120001125 9120001104 9120001105 9120001106 9120001107 9120001108

Awning width (mm) 4000 5000 5000 3300 3300 3900 3900 3900

Awning depth (mm) 3250 3250 3250 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750

Highest point at front (mm) 1850 1850 1850 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2950 - 3250

Pack size (L x W x H mm)
990 x 560 x 410 / 
990  x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 430 / 
990  x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 390 / 
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 370 / 
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 370 / 
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 370 /  
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 390 /
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 390 /
990 x 130 x 330

Weight (kg) 33.3 / 9.36 37 / 10.7 30.7 / 8 27.8 / 8.74 28.7 / 8.74 29.4 / 9.44 31.3 / 9.44 31.9 / 9.44

Min. weight* (kg) 32 35.5 23.9 22.14 23.84 24.38 25.34 26.1

Suitable for                      

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ All-Season

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • • •

Limpet™ ready • • •

SabreLink™ ready • • •

Flyscreen panels
RH window

LH & RH doors
RH window

LH & RH doors
RH window

LH & RH doors

Zip-out front panels • • •

Zip-out side panels • • •

Curtains / Blinds Curtains Curtains Curtains

/ Scope of delivery

Included Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, draught skirt, storm straps Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, draught skirt Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, draught skirt, storm straps

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included Included 9120000389 Included Included Included Included Included

Rear Poles 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Extension
LH: 9120001143
RH: 9120001144

LH: 9120001143
RH: 9120001144

LH: 9120001147
RH: 9120001148

LH: 9120001143
RH: 9120001144

–
LH: 9120001143
RH: 9120001144

– –

Side Wing
LH: 9120001159
RH: 9120001160

LH: 9120001159
RH: 9120001160

LH: 9120001149
RH: 9120001150

LH: 9120001159
RH: 9120001160

LH: 9120001161
RH: 9120001162

LH: 9120001159
RH: 9120001160

LH: 9120001161
RH: 9120001162

LH: 9120001163
RH: 9120001164

Canopy – – – 9120000058 9120000058 9120000057 9120000057 9120000057

All-Season AIR tall annexe 9120001169 9120001169 – 9120001169 9120001169 9120001169 9120001169 9120001169

Pro AIR tall annexe – – 9120001170 – – – – –

Pro AIR annexe – – 9120000051 – – – – –

Pro AIR conservatory – – 9120000052 – – – – –

Solar shade 9120001977 9120001978 9120001978 9120001974 9120001974 9120001975 9120001975 9120001975

Roof lining 9120001178 9120001179 9120001179 9120001181 9120001181 9120001182 9120001182 9120001182

Mesh panel set 9120001304 9120001303 9120001303 9120000193 9120000193 9120000192 9120000192 9120000192

Continental carpet 9120001196 9120001197 9120001197 9120000304 9120000304 9120000305 9120000305 9120000305

Footprint 9120001205 9120001206 9120001206 9120000374 9120000374 9120000375 9120000375 9120000375

Verandah Pole  9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Others
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS CLUB AIR PRO

Product name Club AIR Pro 260 S Club AIR Pro 260 M Club AIR Pro 330 S Club AIR Pro 330 M Club AIR Pro 390 S Club AIR Pro 390 M Club AIR Pro 390 L Club AIR Pro 440 S Club AIR Pro 440 M

Ref. 9120001113 9120001114 9120001115 9120001116 9120001117 9120001118 9120001119 9120001120 9120001121

Awning width (mm) 2600 2600 3300 3300 3900 3900 3900 4400 4400

Awning depth (mm) 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750

Highest point at front (mm) 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2950 - 3250 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 990 x 560 x 310 990 x 560 x 330 990 x 560 x 330 990 x 560 x 330 990 x 560 x 330
990 x 560 x 330 /  

990 x 130 x 310
990 x 560 x 330 /  

990 x 130 x 310
990 x 560 x 330 /  

990 x 130 x 330
 990 x 560 x 350 /

990 x 130 x 330

Weight (kg) 26.5 26.8 27 28.6 28.7 24.1 / 6.84 24.8 / 6.84 25.4 / 7.35 25.6 / 7.35

Min. weight* (kg) 16.7 17.26 18.5 18.6 19.4 19.6 20.22 20.66 20.72

Suitable for                             

Material Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ Pro

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • •

Limpet™ ready • •

SabreLink™ ready • •

Flyscreen panels
RH window

LH & RH doors
RH window

LH & RH doors

Zip-out front panels • •

Zip-out side panels • •

Curtains / Blinds Curtains Curtains

/ Scope of delivery

Included Hand pump, draught skirt, pegs, carry bag Hand pump, draught skirt, pegs, carry bag

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389

Rear Poles 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Extension
LH: 9120001147
RH: 9120001148

–
LH: 9120001147
RH: 9120001148

–
LH: 9120001147
RH: 9120001148

– –
LH: 9120001147
RH: 9120001148

–

Side Wing
LH: 9120001149
RH: 9120001150

LH: 9120001151
RH: 9120001152

LH: 9120001149
RH: 9120001150

LH: 9120001151
RH: 9120001152

LH: 9120001149
RH: 9120001150

LH: 9120001151
RH: 9120001152

LH: 9120001153
RH: 9120001154

LH: 9120001149
RH: 9120001150

LH: 9120001151
RH: 9120001152

Canopy 9120001172 9120001172 9120000061 9120000061 9120000060 9120000060 9120000060 9120001171 9120001171

Pro AIR tall annexe 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170 9120001170

Pro AIR annexe 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051 9120000051

Pro AIR conservatory 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052 9120000052

Solar shade 9120001973 9120001973 9120001974 9120001974 9120001975 9120001975 9120001975 9120001976 9120001976

Roof lining 9120001180 9120001180 9120001181 9120001181 9120001182 9120001182 9120001182 9120001183 9120001183

Mesh panel set 9120001194 9120001194 9120000193 9120000193 9120000192 9120000192 9120000192 9120001193 9120001193

Continental carpet 9120001198 9120001198 9120000304 9120000304 9120000305 9120000305 9120000305 9120001199 9120001199

Footprint 9120001207 9120001207 9120000374 9120000374 9120000375 9120000375 9120000375 9120001208 9120001208

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Others
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS GRANDE AIR ALL-SEASON GRANDE AIR TOUR RALLY AIR ALL-SEASON

Product name
Grande AIR  

All-Season 390 S
Grande AIR  

All-Season 390 M
New

Grande AIR Tour 390 S

New

Grande AIR Tour 390 M
Rally AIR All-Season 260 S Rally AIR All-Season 260 M

Ref. no. 9120001109 9120001110 9120002318 9120002319 9120001111 9120001112

Awning width (mm) 3900 3900 3900 3900 2600 2600

Awning depth (mm) 3000 3000 3000 3000 2500 2500

Highest point at front (mm) 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1800

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950

Pack size (L x W x H mm)
990 x 560 x 350 /  

990 x 130 x 330
990 x 560 x 370 /  

990 x 130 x 330
930 x 540 x 330 /  

930 x 130 x 310
930 x 540 x 330 /  

930 x 130 x 310
990 x 560 x 310

990 x 560 x 310 /  
990 x 130 x 330

Weight (kg) 28.1 / 9.8 29.6 / 9.8 24.5 / 7.24 25.1 / 7.24 28.8 21.7/ 8.18

Min. weight* (kg) 26.8 27.4 18.06 18.6 16.32 16.85

Suitable for                      

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ All-Season

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • • •

Limpet™ ready • • •

SabreLink™ ready • • •

Flyscreen panels RH window / LH & RH doors RH window / LH & RH doors RH window / LH & RH doors

Zip-out front panels • • •

Zip-out side panels • • •

Curtains / Blinds Curtains Curtains Curtains

/ Scope of delivery

Included Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, storm straps, draught skirt Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, draught skirt Hand pump, pegs, carry bag, storm straps, draught skirt

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included Included 9120002361 9120002361 Included Included

Rear Poles 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Extension
LH: 9120001141
RH: 9120001142

–
LH: 9120002345
RH: 9120002346

– – –

Side Wing
LH: 9120001165
RH: 9120001166

LH: 9120001167
RH: 9120001168

– – – –

All-Season AIR Tall Annexe 9120001169 9120001169 – – 9120001169 9120001169

Tour AIR Tall Annexe – – 9120002348 9120002348 – –

Tour AIR Annexe – – 9120002349 9120002349 – –

Tour AIR Conservatory – – 9120002350 9120002350 – –

Solar Shade 9120001975 9120001975 9120001975 9120001975 9120001973 9120001973

Roof Lining 9120001184 9120001184 9120001184 9120001184 9120001175 9120001175

Mesh Panel Set 9120000194 9120000194 9120000194 9120000194 9120000196 9120000196

Continental Carpet 9120000298 9120000298 9120000298 9120000298 9120000294 9120000294

Footprint 9120000368 9120000368 9120000368 9120000368 9120000364 9120000364

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Others
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS RALLY AIR TOUR

Product name
New

Rally AIR Tour 200 S

New

Rally AIR Tour 260 S

New

Rally AIR Tour 260 M

New

Rally AIR Tour 330 S

New

Rally AIR Tour 330 M

New

Rally AIR Tour 390 S

New

Rally AIR Tour 390 M

Ref. no. 9120002320 9120002321 9120002322 9120002323 9120002324 9120002325 9120002326

Awning width (mm) 2000 2600 2600 3300 3300 3900 3900

Awning depth (mm) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500

Highest point at front (mm) 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 930 x 540 x 230 930 x 540 x 290 930 x 540 x 290 930 x 540 x 290 930 x 540 x 290 930 x 540 x 330 930 x 540 x 330

Weight (kg) 19 24.2 24.7 26 26.5 27.6 28.1

Min. weight* (kg) 10.28 13.12 13.68 14.1 14.62 15.16 15.21

Suitable for                             

Material Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Tour

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • •

QuickPitch™ guying system • •

Limpet™ ready • •

SabreLink™ ready • •

Flyscreen panels RH window / LH & RH doors RH window / LH & RH doors

Zip-out front panels • •

Zip-out side panels • •

Curtains / Blinds Curtains Curtains

/ Scope of delivery

Hand pump • •

Draught skirt • •

Pegs • •

Carry bag • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361

Rear Poles 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Tour AIR tall annexe 9120002348 9120002348 9120002348 9120002348 9120002348 9120002348 9120002348

Tour AIR annexe 9120002349 9120002349 9120002349 9120002349 9120002349 9120002349 9120002349

Tour AIR conservatory 9120002350 9120002350 9120002350 9120002350 9120002350 9120002350 9120002350

Solar shade 9120001186 9120001973 9120001973 9120001974 9120001974 9120001975 9120001975

Roof lining 9120001174 9120001175 9120001175 9120001176 9120001176 9120001177 9120001177

Mesh panel set 9120000197 9120000196 9120000196 9120000195 9120000195 9120000194 9120000194

Continental carpet 9120000293 9120000294 9120000294 9120000295 9120000295 9120000296 9120000296

Footprint 9120000363 9120000364 9120000364 9120000365 9120000365 9120000366 9120000366

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264

Others
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
AccessoryTrack Awning Organiser - 9120000325  •  AccessoryTrack Pro Awning Organiser - 9120000326

Awning Hanging Rail - 9120000327  •  AccessoryTrack Hanging Rail - 9120000328
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TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS LEGGERA AIR LEGGERA AIR REDUX

Product name
New

Leggera AIR 220 S

New

Leggera AIR 260 S

New

Leggera AIR 260 M
Leggera AIR Redux 220 S Leggera AIR Redux 260 S

Ref. 9120002330 9120002331 9120002332 9120001966 9120001967

Awning width (mm) 2200 2600 2600 2200 2600

Awning depth (mm) 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

Highest point at front (mm) 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2650 - 2950 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 800 x 290 x 290 800 x 330 x 330 800 x 330 x 330 820 x 310 x 310 820 x 330 x 330

Weight (kg) 8.65 12.22 12.6 9.85 12.08

Min. weight* (kg) 7.35 8.35 9 7.85 10.05

Suitable for                      

Material Weathershield™ 150D Weathershield™ Redux

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • •

Limpet™ ready • •

SabreLink™ ready • •

Flyscreen panels LH & RH doors LH & RH doors

Roll-up front panels • •

Curtains / Blinds Blinds Blinds

/ Scope of delivery

Hand pump • •

Draught skirt • •

Storm straps • •

Pegs • •

Carry Bag • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included Included Included Included Included

Rear Poles 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Canopy 9120000289 9120000288 9120000288 9120000289 9120000288

Continental carpet 9120000285 9120000286 9120000286 9120000285 9120000286

Footprint 9120000385 9120000386 9120000386 9120000385 9120000386

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE AWNINGS WINTER  AIR PVC MOBIL AIR PRO PORTICO AIR TOUR SUNSHINE AIR ALL-SEASON SUNSHINE AIR TOUR SUNSHINE AIR PRO VW

Product name Winter AIR PVC 260 M Mobil Air Pro
New

Portico AIR Tour 180 S

Sunshine AIR  
All-Season 400

New

Sunshine AIR Tour 300

New

Sunshine AIR Tour 400

New

Sunshine AIR Tour 500
Sunshine AIR Pro VW

Ref. 9120001963 9120000022 9120002336 9120001135 9120002335 9120002334 9120002333 9120000201

Awning width (mm) 2600 3950 1800 4000 3000 4000 5000 Canopy: 240 / Tubes: 325

Awning depth (mm) 1800 2500 500 2500 2500 2500 2500 1950

Highest point at front (mm) 1900 2220 Depends on RV 1950 1950 1950 1950 2200

Connection height (mm) 2650 - 2950 ~2390 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550 2350 - 2550
1800 - 2100 awning

1800 - 1900 side walls

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 990 x 560 x 350 990 x 560 x 330 650 x 230 x 230 720 x 330 x 330 700 x 280 x 270 700 x 280 x 270 700 x 310 x 310 720 x 310 x 310

Weight (kg) 29.78 26.1 5.24 12.36 8.26 9.46 9.74 8.5

Min. weight* (kg) 20.84 13.73 – 10.31 5.8 7.7 8.3 6.22

Suitable for                             

Material Weathershield™ PVC Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Pro

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • • • • • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • • – – – –

QuickPitch™ guying system • • – – – –

Limpet™ ready • • • – – –

SabreLink™ ready • • • – – –

Double mud wall • – – – – –

Flyscreen panels –
RH window

LH & RH doors
– – – –

Zip-out front panels – • – – Optional –

Zip-out side panels – • – – Optional –

Curtains / Blinds Blinds Curtains – – – –

Triple beading 4, 6 and 7 mm – – – – –

/ Scope of delivery

Draught skirt • • – –

Hand pump • • • •

Pegs • • • •

Storm straps • – – •

Carry bag • • • •

Roof lining • – – –

Snow support poles • – – –

Rear upright poles • – – –

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included • 9120002361 Included Included Included Included Included

Rear Poles Included • – – – – – –

Limpets 9120000424 • 9120000424 – – – – –

Pro AIR annexe – – – – – – – –

Roof lining Included • – – – – – –

Inner Tent – – – – – – – –

Side Panel Sets – – – 9120001173 9120002353 9120002353 9120002353 9120000202

Front Panels – – – – 9120002354 9120002355 9120002356 –

Mesh panel set – 9120000198 – – – – – –

Continental carpet 9120000283 9120000282 – – – – – –

Footprint 9120000383 9120000382 – – – – – –

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE /  
POLED AWNINGS POP AIR TOUR RALLY TOUR RALLY

Product name
New

Pop AIR Tour 290

New

Pop AIR Tour 340

New

Pop AIR Tour 365

New

Rally Tour 200

New

Rally Tour 260

New

Rally Tour 330

New

Rally Tour 390
Rally 200 Rally 260 Rally 330 Rally 390

Ref. 9120002329 9120002328 9120002327 9120002340 9120002339 9120002338 9120002337 9120000040 9120000039 9120000038 9120000037

Awning width (mm) 2900 3400 3650 2000 2600 3300 3900 2000 2600 3300 3900

Awning depth (mm) 2450 2450 2450 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500

Highest point at front (mm) 1950 1950 1950 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850

Connection height (mm) 1840 - 1980 1840 - 1980 1840 - 1980 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2500 2350 - 2500 2350 - 2500 2350 - 2500

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 930 x 540 x 270 930 x 540 x 270 930 x 540 x 270 930 x 350 x 230 930 x 350 x 270 930 x 350 x 270 930 x 350 x 310 990 x 370 x 210 990 x 370 x 240 990 x 370 x 240 990 x 370 x 260

Weight (kg) 22.5 24.1 25.3 19.34 22.26 23.92 24.5 14.2 16.6 17 22

Min. weight* (kg) 11.5 16.7 17.4 5.46 6.4 6.84 7.9 5.3 7.4 8.4 10

Suitable for                             

Material Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ 150D

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™ • – –

Frame – DynaLite aluminium frame DynaLite aluminium & fibreglass frame

Adjustable front upright poles – • •

Limpet™ ready • • •

SabreLink™ ready • • •

Flyscreen panels LH window LH & RH doors LH & RH doors

Removable front panels Zip-out front panels Zip-out front panels –

Zip-out side panels RH • –

Curtains / Blinds Blinds Curtains Blinds

/ Scope of delivery

Canopy • – –

Roof Lining • – –

Draught skirt • • •

Footprint • – –

Pole Set – • •

Hand pump • – –

Pegs • • •

Carry bag • • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389 9120000389

Rear Poles – – – 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211 9120001211

Limpets 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424 9120000424

Monsoon Pole – – – Included 9120000323 9120000323 9120000323 Included 9120000323 9120000323 9120000323

Annexe 9120002351 9120002351 9120002351 9120002352 – – – –

Roof lining Included Included Included 9120000165 9120000164 9120000163 9120000162 – – – –

Continental carpet 9120000309 9120000310 9120000311 9120000293 9120000294 9120000295 9120000296 9120000293 9120000294 9120000295 9120000296

Footprint Included Included Included 9120000363 9120000364 9120000365 9120000366 9120000363 9120000364 9120000365 9120000366

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INFLATABLE  
DRIVE-AWAY AWNINGS RALLY AIR ALL-SEASON 330 DA RALLY AIR TOUR DA CLUB AIR TOUR DA CLUB DELUXE AIR PRO DA RALLY AIR PRO 240 TG

Product name Rally AIR All-Season 330 DA
New

Rally AIR Tour 260 DA

New

Rally AIR Tour 330 DA

New

Rally AIR Tour 390 DA

New

Club AIR Tour DA
Club Deluxe AIR Pro DA Rally AIR Pro 240 TG

Ref. 9120001136 9120002341 9120002342 9120002343 9120002344 9120002141 9120000101

Awning width (mm) 3300 2600 3300 3900 2600 4200 2400

Awning depth (mm) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2400 2600 2600

Highest point at front (mm) 1850 1850 1850 1850 2250 2250 1850

Connection height (mm) 2200 - 3000 2200 - 3000 2200 - 3000 2200 - 3000 1800 - 2250 1800 - 2250 2200 - 2750

Pack size (L x W x H mm)
990 x 560 x 390 /  

990 x 130 x 330
930 x 560 x 310 /  

930 x 140 x 310
930 x 560 x 330 /  

930 x 140 x 310
930 x 560 x 370 /  

930 x 140 x 310
930 x 540 x 330

990 x 560 x 350 /
990 x 130 x 330

990 x 560 x 350

Weight (kg) 28 / 9.82 25.1 / 7.24 26.5 / 8.24 27.1 / 9.06 27.3 29.1 / 10.4 26.3

Min. Weight (kg) 25.78 15 20.72 24 15.52 24.6 17.38

Suitable for 

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield Pro Weathershield™ Pro

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation • • • • •

Dual-Pitch™ roof system • • – – •

QuickPitch™ guying system • • • • •

SabreLink™ ready • • • • •

Flyscreen panels
RH window

LH & RH doors
RH window

LH & RH doors
Mesh screen behind at least one door 

and RH mesh panel/window
•

RH window
LH & RH doors

Zip-out front panels • • • • Roll-to-side

Zip-out side panels • • • • •

Curtains / Blinds Curtains Curtains Curtains Curtains Curtains

Door in tunnel Two Two Two Two –

/ Scope of delivery

Hand pump • • • • •

Pegs • • • • •

Connection straps • • • • •

Storm straps • – – – –

Carry bag • • • • •

/ Optional extras

Storm Straps Included 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120002361 9120000389 9120000389

All-Season AIR tall annexe 9120001169 – – – – – –

Tour / Pro AIR tall annexe – Tour: 9120002348 Tour: 9120002348 Tour: 9120002348 Pro: 9120001170 Pro: 9120001170 Pro: 9120001170

Tour / Pro AIR annexe – Tour: 9120002349 Tour: 9120002349 Tour: 9120002349 Pro: 9120000051 Pro: 9120000051 Pro: 9120000051

Tour / Pro AIR conservatory – Tour: 9120002350 Tour: 9120002350 Tour: 9120002350 Pro: 9120000052 Pro: 9120000052 Pro: 9120000052

Roof lining 9120001301 9120001300 9120001301 9120001302 9120001185 9120002143 9120000187

Inner Tent – – – – – 9120002220 9120000203

Mesh panel set 9120000195 9120000196 9120000195 9120000194 9120001195 – 9120000199

Continental carpet 9120000295 9120000294 9120000295 9120000296 9120001200 9120002204 9120000284

Footprint 9120000365 9120000364 9120000365 9120000366 9120001209 9120002150 9120000384

Verandah Pole 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 9120002264 –
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

DOG TENT /  
INFLATABLE AWNINGS AUTO AIR REDUX K9 80 AIR RAROTONGA DA FTT 401 TC RAROTONGA DA FTT 401 HUB HUB 2 COMPACT CAMP SHELTER

Ref. 9120002032 9120001970
9120002158 (LH)
9120002159 (RH)

9120002160 (LH)
9120002161 (RH)

9120001506 9120001968 9620013188

Tent length (mm) – 1200 6050 6050 – – –

Awning/tent/shelter width (mm) 2600 800 3000 + 900 3000 + 900 2300 2300 3000

Awning/tent/shelter height (mm)
Connection height:  

1500 - 2000
800 2100 2100 2300 2300 2200

Highest point at front (mm) 2300 – – –

Awning / shelter depth (mm) 2350 – – – 2300 2300 3000

Inner tent size (W x D x H, mm) – – 2800 x 2250 x 2000 2800 x 2250 x 2000 – – –

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 990 x 370 x 370 670 x 250 x 230 1000 x 540 x 470 850 x 470 x 460 830 x 310 x 310 650 x 310 x 310 590 x 210 x 160

Weight (kg) 22.06 4.68 43.5 35.32 13.8 8.94 5.3

Min. weight* (kg) 18.16 4.32 – – 12.3 8.5 –

Suitable for – – – –

Material Weathershield™ Redux Weathershield™ TC Weathershield™ TC Weathershield™ 150D Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ Redux 150D Dope-dyed Ripstop Polyester 

/ Key features

Single Point Inflation™/Frame • • Multi Point Inflation • • Aluminium

QuickPitch™ guying system • – • • • Adjustable pegging straps

SabreLink™ ready – – • (Flex) • • –

Climate control – – • – – –

Sleep-Tite bedrooms – – • – – –

Wider bedrooms – – • – – –

Flyscreen panels
Mesh screen behind side doors  

and windows
– • Interchangeable panels Toggle-in mesh panels –

Zip-out front/side panels – – – Optional – 2 x side panels

Groundsheet – • • – – –

Curtains / Blinds Blinds – Blinds – – –

/ Scope of delivery

QuickPitch™ straps • – • • • Adjustable pegging straps

Connection Straps • – – – – –

Groundsheet – • • Optional • –

Storm straps – – • • – –

Hand pump • – • • • –

Pegs • • • • • •

Repair kit – – • – – –

Carry bag • • • • • •

/ Optional extras

Annexe – – 9120001507 – –

Inner Tent 9120002033 – Included – 9120001983 –

Window Panel – – 9120001508 – 9620013189 Door & Wall Kit

Mesh panel set – – 9120001509 9120001971 9620013190 Mesh Wall Kit

Carpet – Fleece carpet: 9120001496 Continental carpet: 9120002060 Continental carpet: 9120002060 –

Footprint 9120002034 – 9120001501 9120001458 Included –

Others – –

HUB  SUV Connect Tunnel  
(connection height: 1500 x 1900 mm) - 9120001510

HUB VW Connect Tunnel  
(connection height: 1800 x 2100 mm) - 9120001511

HUB Connector Strip - 9120001972   
HUB Weight Bag - 9120001512

–
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TECHNICAL DATA

   

ANNEXES ALL-SEASON AIR
RESIDENCE AIR  

TALL ANNEXE
RESIDENCE AIR  

TALL ANNEXE POP AIR TOUR ANNEXE MOBIL AIR PRO AIR CONSERVATORY AIR ANNEXES TOUR ANNEXE (POLED)

Product name
All-Season AIR  

Tall Annexe
Residence All-Season  

AIR Tall Annexe

New

Residence Tour  
AIR Tall Annexe

New

Pop AIR Tour Annexe  
290, 340, 365

Mobil AIR Pro Annexe
New

Tour AIR 
Conservatory

Pro AIR 
Conservatory

New

Tour AIR Tall 
Annexe

Pro AIR  
Tall Annexe

New

Tour AIR Annexe

Pro AIR 
Annexe

New

Tour Annexe

Ref. 9120001169 9120002142 9120002347 9120002351 9120000053 9120002350 9120000052 9120002348 9120001170 9120002349 9120000051 9120002352

Product width (mm) 1900  1900  1900 2150 2150 1900 1900 1900 1900 2200 2200 2200

Product depth (mm) 1800 1800 1800 1450 1900 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 720 x 300 x 300 820 x 300 x 300 800 x 280 x 210 670 x 230 x 230 670 x 250 x 250 700 x 280 x 210 720 x 300 x 200 700 x 280 x 200 670 x 250 x 250 650 x 230 x 230 670 x 250 x 250 670 x 210 x 210

Weight (kg) 10.9 11.88 11.88 6.12 6.82 9.6 9.6 9.32 7.72 6.8 6.8 6.58

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Tour Weathershield™ Tour
Weathershield™  

Pro
Weathershield™ 

Tour
Weathershield™  

Pro
Weathershield™ 

Tour
Weathershield™  

Pro
Weathershield™ 

Tour
Weathershield™  

Pro
Weathershield™ Tour

/ Scope of delivery

Includes
Inner tent, pegs, carry bag,  

dividing curtain, spreader pole
Inner tent, pegs, carry bag,  

dividing curtain, spreader pole
Inner tent, pegs, carry bag,  

dividing curtain, spreader pole
Inner tent, pegs, carry bag

Inner tent, pegs, carry 
bag

Curtains, pegs, carry bag, 
spreader pole

Inner tent, pegs, carry bag, 
dividing curtain, spreader pole

Inner tent, pegs, carry bag
Pole set, inner tent,  

pegs, carry bag

/ Optional extras

Carpet 9120000287 9120000287 9120000287 – – 9120000287 9120000287 – –

Footprint 9120000387 9120000387 9120000387 – – 9120000387 9120000387 – –

TECHNICAL DATA

EXTENSIONS CLUB AIR ALL-SEASON EXTENSION CLUB / ACE AIR PRO EXTENSION GRANDE AIR ALL-SEASON EXTENSION GRANDE AIR TOUR EXTENSION

Product name
Club/Ace AIR All-Season  

EXT LH S
Club/Ace AIR All-Season  

EXT RH S
Club/Ace AIR Pro  

EXT LH S
Club/Ace AIR Pro  

EXT RH S
Grande AIR All-Season  

EXT LH S
Grande AIR All-Season  

EXT RH S
New

Grande AIR Tour EXT LH S

New

Grande AIR Tour EXT RH S

Ref. 9120001143 9120001144 9120001147 9120001148 9120001141 9120001142  9120002346 9120002345

Product width (mm) 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900

Product depth (mm) 2650 2650 2650 2650 2900 2900 2900 2900

Connection height (mm) 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650 2350 - 2650

Connection width (mm)

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 850 x 330 x 330 850 x 330 x 330 850 x 310 x 310 850 x 310 x 310 850 x 330 x 330 850 x 330 x 330 850 x 310 x 310 850 x 310 x 310

Weight (kg) 15.8 15.8 12 12 16.7 16.7 13.9 13.9

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Tour

/ Scope of delivery

Includes Curtains, pegs, carry bag Curtains, pegs, carry bag Curtains, pegs, carry bag Curtains, pegs, carry bag

/ Optional extras

Solar Shade Extension 9120001979 9120001980 9120001979 9120001980 9120001979 9120001980 9120001979 9120001980

Inner Tent 9120001203 9120001204 9120001203 9120001204 9120001201 9120001202 9120001201 9120001202

Continental carpet 9120000307 9120000307 9120000307 9120000307 9120000299 9120000299 9120000299 9120000299

Footprint 9120000377 9120000377 9120000377 9120000377 9120000369 9120000369 9120000369 9120000369

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025
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TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

CANOPIES CLUB AIR ALL-SEASON CANOPY CLUB AIR PRO CANOPY

Product name Club AIR All-Season Canopy 330 Club AIR All-Season Canopy 390 Club AIR Pro 260 Canopy Club AIR Pro 330 Canopy Club AIR Pro 390 Canopy Club AIR Pro 440 Canopy

Ref. 9120000058 9120000057 9120001172 9120000061 9120000060 9120001171

Product width (mm) 3300 3900 2600 3300 3900 4400

Product depth (mm) 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

Height (mm) 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200

Pack size (L x W x H mm) 720 x 250 x 230 720 x 270 x 250 720 x 250 x 170 720 x 250 x 190 720 x 250 x 210 720 x 250 x 210

Weight (kg) 6.4 7.36 4.5 5.12 5.74 6.13

Material Weathershield™ All-Season Weathershield™ Pro

/ Scope of delivery

Pegs • •

Carry bag • •

TECHNICAL DATA

CANOPIES LEGGERA AIR CANOPY POP AIR PRO CANOPY

Product name Leggera AIR 220 Canopy Leggera AIR 260 Canopy Pop AIR Pro Canopy 260 Pop AIR Pro Canopy 290 Pop AIR Pro Canopy 340 Pop AIR Pro Canopy 365

Ref. 9120000289 9120000288 9120000068 9120000067 9120000066 9120000065

Product width (mm) 1500 1900 2050/1800 2400/2050 2700/2400 3000/2800

Product depth (mm) 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450

Height (mm) 2100 2100 1950 1950 2000 2050

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 750 x 90 x 90 750 x 100 x 100 700 x 90 x 90 700 x 90 x 90 700 x 110 x 110 700 x 110 x 110

Weight (kg) 2.1 2.3 2.22 2.38 2.76 3

Material Weathershield™ 150D Weathershield™ Pro

/ Scope of delivery

Pole Set • •

Pegs • •

Carry bag • •
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TECHNICAL DATA

WINDBREAKS AIR SCREEN FTA PRO WINDBREAK

Product name Air Screen FTA Pro Windbreak 1 Pro Windbreak 3 Pro Windbreak 5 Pro Windbreak Door

Ref. 9120002187 9120000355 9120000356 9120000357 9120000358

Product width (mm) 5000 1530 4600 7650 1000

Height (mm) 1300 1400 1400 1400 1400

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 670 x 290 x 180 1050 x 170 x 110 1050 x 170 x 180 1050 x 190 x 210 550 x 80 x 80

Weight (kg) 5.36 3.62 10.7 16.3 1.06

Material Weathershield™ 150D Weathershield™ Pro

/ Scope of delivery

Hand pump • – – – –

Storm straps • – – – –

Pegs • • • • •

Pole bag – • • • –

Carry bag • • • • •

Figure-of-8 extrusion strips – – – – Four

/ Optional extras

Support Poles – 9120000361 9120000361 9120000361 9120000361

TECHNICAL DATA

WINDBREAKS AIR BREAK PRO AIR BREAK ALL-SEASON

Product name AIR Break Pro 1 AIR Break Pro 3 AIR Break Pro 5 AIR Break Pro Door AIR Break All-Season 1 AIR Break All-Season 3 AIR Break All-Season 5 AIR Break All-Season Door

Ref. 9120001984 9120001985 9120001986 9120001987 9120001988 9120001989 9120001990 9120001991

Product width (mm) 2250 6800 11400 2250 2250 6800 11400 2250

Height (mm) 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400

Pack size 
(L x W x H, mm)

850 x 170 x 170 850 x 310 x 210 850 x 310 x 310 620 x 180 x 180 850 x 170 x 170 850 x 310 x 270 990 x 370 x 270 620 x 200 x 200

Weight (kg) 3.32 8.64 11.46 3.8 3.8 10.2 16.7 3.98

Material Weathershield™ Pro Weathershield™ All-Season

/ Scope of delivery

Pegs • • • • • • • •

Carry bag • • • • • • • •

/ Optional extras

AIR Break Caravan 
Connector

9120002162 9120002162 9120002162 9120002162 9120002162 9120002162 9120002162 9120002162

TECHNICAL DATA

DOMETIC AWNINGS 2025

TECHNICAL DATA

INNER TENTS INNER TENTS

Product name Grande EXT LH Grande EXT RH Club/Ace EXT LH Club/Ace EXT RH

Ref. 9120001201 9120001202 9120001203 9120001204

Product width (mm) 1750 1750 1750 1750

Product height (mm) 1950 1950 1950 1950

Pack size (L x W x H, mm) 600 x 120 x 90 600 x 120 x 90 600 x 120 x 90 600 x 120 x 90

Weight (kg) 2.18 2.18 1.96 1.96

/ Scope of delivery

Pegs • • • •

Carry bag • • • •
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dometic.com

We distribute our products in around 100 markets. Please ask for your contact point or visit our website.

YOUR LOCAL 
SALES OFFICE

dometic.com/sales-offices

YOUR LOCAL 
DEALER

dometic.com/dealer

YOUR LOCAL 
SUPPORT

dometic.com/contact


